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Sommario/riassunto CIRIAF (Inter-University Research Center on Pollution and Environment
"Mauro Felli" is a research center, based at the University of Perugia,
which promotes interdisciplinary research activities in the fields of
environmental pollution and its health and socio-economic effects,
sustainable development, renewable and alternative energy, energy
planning, and sustainable mobility. One hundred professors from
fourteen different Italian universities are involved in the activities of the
center. The CIRIAF National Congress (e.g., the fourteenth one in
2014), has become, over time, an important event for researchers and
experts (engineers, physicists, chemists, architects, doctors, and
economists). These individuals are not simply academics; they also hail
from ministries, environmental agencies, and local authorities. The
annual meeting in Perugia is an opportunity to discuss the issues
related to energy, environment and sustainable development. After
some editions were devoted to panel discussions and workshops, the
14th Congress, which took place in Perugia from 4-5 April 2014,
returned to the formula of parallel technical sessions. The Congress
was quite successful. Seventy-nine papers were presented during the
Congress; these were divided into the following eight Sessions, in line
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with the congress tradition. The session topics are of great
contemporary interest: Built Environment Quality and Indoor Pollution
Energy and Environmental Certification of Buildings Artworks
Preservation and Museum Plants Renewable and Alternative Energy
Sources and Systems Pollution from Physical Agents (noise, vibrations,
electromagnetic fields) Air and Water Pollution Sustainable Mobility
Energy Planning and Environmental Impact
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Sommario/riassunto Praise for Trading Options inTurbulent Markets "Of the five basic
variables that drive option pricing models, the volatility assumption is
far and away the most impactful. Mr. Shover's definitive work, exploring
all aspects of the world of volatility, truly is a gift to the investing
public." — William Floersch , President and CEO, Fortis Clearing
Americas, LLC "There are a myriad of 'Options 101' books for the
beginning options investor and painfully lengthy and dry graduate-
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level books on advanced strategies. Larry has found the sweet spot in
between, offering a great book on intermediate option strategies. I can
heartily endorse Trading Options in Turbulent Markets as THE book for
investors seeking to enhance their knowledge of derivative trading and
createa low-risk, high-return investment game plan." — Jon "Doctor J"
Najarian , cofounder, tradeMONSTER.com "Mr. Shover has managed to
marry a thoughtful presentation of volatility as it relates to options
pricing and options trading, with a narrative that goes beyond the
purely theoretical and focuses on the practical implications of this
'measure of instability' (first line of Chapter 2) for those who use
options. In light of the tumultuous events that have churned the global
financial markets, a read on the practical implications of volatility
seems prudent for all who choose to employ options." — Pat Arbor ,
Chairman Emeritus, CBOT, and current Director ofFirst Chicago Bank
and Trust "Shover's book offers valuable insights from his real-life
experience in trading volatile markets." — Jim Bittman , Senior
Instructor, The Options Institute at CBOE, and author of Trading
Options as a Professional "Larry Shover was a successful options trader
in his years at CRT and a valuablemember of our team. His book is both
accessible and informative, and its pages are filled with insights gained
from many years of experience. Larry writes with passion and acumen,
making this a book that will do more than just sit on your shelf." —
Joseph Ritchie , founder, Chicago Research and Trading Group (CRT);
founder and Chairman, Fox River Financial Resources, Inc.; andCEO,
Rwanda Development Board


